Richter:
Beginn: 17.05.2025 11:00
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Startzeit

11:00:00

KNr.

189
301
215
93
203
161
470
100
385
10
297
314
160
156
63
395
188
213
178
313
121
378
90
325
130
212
34
86
105
88
300
216
94
190
164

Sorge/Settendorf
3. Springpriufung KI.L 110cm - 1. Abteilung - Starterliste

Pony Pferd

California 81
Winni 271
Cesario 20
Concarus
Ascando
Camillo 210
Captain Grey 2
Chapeau Claque 50
Cherry Kiss 2
Chicolino 24
Chrisaro
Coolmore HZ
Cover Girl 51
Diastol M
Golden Kandis
Good Luck 139
Bonita 483
Hanija

Jofra

Le Pitt

Lenie S
Lieselotte 36
Lolita 254

Lorbas 284

Ludwig von Utzberg HS

My Present
Nogger Chocc
Novus Alba
Quickett
Quiwi’s Chacco S

Luxana 7

Chapeau's Cariletta DB

I'm Amazing E
Cyrano 187
Grando 251

Anzahl Nennungen: 84

Teilnehmer
Schon, Emilia
Kiinzel, Lars
Plimer, Nico
Lorenz, Julia

Wolf, Marie-Helen
Zwickel, Jessica
Schwieder, Daniel
Roper, Sophia
Niirnberger, Mathilda
Konieczny, Theresa
Meyer, Constanze
Markert, Roland
Marx, Karla
Musenbrock, Ira
Bohn, Christina
Hempel, Lars
Schon, Emilia
Volkel, Monika
Fahrian, Sandy
Pénicke, Matthias
Jager, Charlotte
Schmid, Sarah
Heckel, Nicole
Wolf, Amelie-Merle
Schreiber, Steven
Penzel, Janine
Eckhold, Melanie
Koch, Thoralf
Kind, Nele

Styrnal, Julia
Kiinzel, Lars
Plimer, Nico
Lorenz, Julia
Schon, Emilia

Kretzschmar, Janne

Startfolge: R

Stand: 17.05.2025 09:35:00 Uhr

Nat.
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